JANUARY

FEBRUARY

BURLEIGH COUNTY

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS
OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD

TOTAL

BURLEIGH COUNTY

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD
TOTAL

oR

O = W

14

PERMIT REPORT

AS OF 12/7/2016

VALUE
$262,684.00

$0.00
$0.00

$21,000.00

$283,684.00

VALUE

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$18,800.00

$18,800.00
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JANUARY

FEBRUARY

CITY OF LINCOLN

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS
OTHER (BASEMENT. FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD

TOTAL

CITY OF LINCOLN

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL |
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENTI FINISHED,

REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MANUFACTURED HOME
NEW/USED
MECHANICAL

PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD
TOTAL

o N

Forv a

O O N R

10

VALUE
$337,411.00

$200,000.00
$0.00

$13,250.00

$550,661.00

VALUE

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$6,250.00

$6,250.00



MARCH

APRIL

BURLEIGH COUNTY

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD
TOTAL

BURLEIGH COUNTY

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD
TOTAL

=W Ww

18

O N &

32

PERMIT REPORT
AS OF 12/7/2016

VALUE

$1,435,139.00
$0.00
$47,500.00

$68,250.00

$1,550,889.00

VALUE

MARCH

APRIL

$1,184,399.00
$422,120.00
$114,752.00

$99,200.00

$1,820,471.00
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CITY OF LINCOLN

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENTI|FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MANUFACTURED HOME
NEW/USED
MECHANICAL

PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD
TOTAL

CITY OF LINCOLN

SINGLE FAMILY .
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUI\LDINGS

OTHER (RASEMENT, FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MANUFACTURED HOME
NEW/USED
MECHANICAL

PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD
TOTAL

[y

o w ur n

27

o

[+)]

o ~N WV

22

VALUE

$622,864.00
$1,195,000.00
$37,719.00

$221,160.00

$2,076,743.00

VALUE

$444,879.00
$0.00
$47,000.00

$16,660.00

$508,539.00



MAY

JUNE

BURLEIGH COUNTY

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MANUFACTURED HOME
NEW/USED
MECHANICAL

PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD
TOTAL

BURLEIGH COUNTY

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MANUFACTURED HOME
NEW/USED
MECHANICAL

PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD
TOTAL

o

0o

U1 0 H =

33

PERMIT REPORT
AS OF 12/7/2016

VALUE

$1,996,396.00
$0.00
$143,000.00

$235,002.00

$2,374,398.00

VALUE

JUNE

$1,945,417.00
$0.00
$296,834.00

$17,608.00

$2,259,859.00
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MAY

CITY OF LINCOLN

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MANUFACTURED HOME
NEW/USED
MECHANICAL

PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD
TOTAL

CITY OF LINCOLN

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MANUFACTURED HOME
NEW/USED
MECHANICAL

PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD
TOTAL

N

wn

OO N

25

= N O

VALUE

$481,659.00
$118,805.00
$25,204.00

$18,000.00

$643,668.00

VALUE

$1,216,113.00
$91,000.00
$12,096.00

$70,150.00

$1,389,359.00



JULY

AUGUST

BURLEIGH COUNTY

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MANUFACTURED HOME
NEW/USED
MECHANICAL

PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD
TOTAL

BURLEIGH COUNTY

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MANUFACTURED HOME
NEW/USED
MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD
TOTAL

[=]

Q

PERMIT REPORT

AS OF 12/7/2016

VALUE

$1,371,021.00
$0.00
$75,000.00

$49,025.00

$1,495,046.00

VALUE

$2,902,879.00
$0.00
$225,436.00

$10,075.00

$3,138,390.00
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JULYy

AUGUST

CITY OF LINCOLN

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENTIFINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MANUFACTURED HOME
NEW/USED
MECHANICAL

PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD
TOTAL

CITY OF LINCOLN

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FiNISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIOle)

MANUFACTURED HOME
NEW/USED
MECHANICAL

PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD
TOTAL

ow

F-Y

= G 0 o

25

o

O o o O

20

VALUE

$1,090,136.00
$0.00
$48,384.00

$8,455.00

$1,146,975.00

VALUE

$421,678.00
$0.00
$0.00

$27,972.00

$449,650.00



SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

BURLEIGH COUNTY

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MANUFACTURED HOME
NEW/USED
MECHANICAL

PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD
TOTAL

BURLEIGH COUNTY

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MANUFACTURED HOME
NEW/USED
MECHANICAL

PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD
TOTAL

o

o

N S~ W o

31

14

11

PERMIT REPORT

AS OF 12/7/2016

VALUE

$2,163,082.00
$0.00
$90,368.00

$0.00

$2,253,450.00

VALUE

$2,110,689.00
$0.00
$114,000.00

$34,356.00

$2,259,045.00
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SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

CITY OF LINCOLN

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS}

MANUFACTURED HOME
NEW/USED
MECHANICAL

PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD
TOTAL

CITY OF LINCOLN

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MANUFACTURED HOME
NEW/USED
MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD
TOTAL

10

(2]

= W 00 N

33

VALUE

$734,108.00
$0.00
$39,480.00

$10,300.00

$783,888.00

VALUE

$2,195,526.00
$132,000.00
$164,112.00

$22,650.00

$2,514,288.00



NOVEMBER

Yip

BURLEIGH COUNTY

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (RASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MANUFACTURED HOME
NEW/USED
MECHANICAL

PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD
TOTAL

BURLEIGH COUNTY

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MANUFACTURED HOME
NEW/USED
MECHANICAL

PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD
TOTAL

[y

15

32

48

48

42

97
53
49
332

PERMIT REPORT

AS OF 12/7/2016

VALUE

$701,904.00
$27,915.00
$238,498.00

$0.00

$968,317.00

VALUE

$16,073,610.00
$450,035.00
$1,345,388.00

$553,316.00

$18,422,349.00
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NOVEMBER

Y10

CITY OF LINCOLN

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MANUFACTURED HOME
NEW/USED
MECHANICAL

PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD
TOTAL

OF LINCOLK

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MANUFACTURED HOME
NEW/USED
MECHANICAL

PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD
TOTAL

o

12

32

10

16

51

17
86
51

274

VALUE

$1,045,708.00
$0.00
$4,032.00

$21,760.00

$1,071,500.00

VALUE

$8,590,082.00
$1,736,805.00
$394,687.00

$436,607.00

$11,158,181.00
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